Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
44
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
Common-P1 Regulator
R19
Specifications

 T-Type ................................................................. GPA-96-603
NOTE: Gauge not included, order separately by accessory number.
ordering Information
All units shown with 1/4" regulated ports. For 3/8" ports, place letter C in position 7.
Model type P1 Port Size
5-125 PSIG
(0.4 to 8.6 bar)
10-250 PSIG
(0.7 to 7.2 bar)
3-60 PSIG
(0.2 to 4.1 bar)
Relieving
1/4 R19-02-FA00 R19-02-GA00 R19-02-DA00
3/8 R19-03-FA00 R19-03-GA00 R19-03-DA00
1/2 R19-04-FA00 R19-04-GA00 R19-04-DA00
Non-relieving
1/4 R19-02-RA00 R19-02-SA00 R19-02-WA00
3/8 R19-03-RA00 R19-03-SA00 R19-03-WA00
1/2 R19-04-RA00 R19-04-SA00 R19-04-WA00
options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
0
5
10